
 

1 

raidigh 
 
 
  
 

 

 

 

Ref. No:   RC/NTS/Corrigendum/02/2019     Date:  26.03.2019 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

 

Ref:  Advertisement No. RC/NTS/Recruit/01/2019 Dated 25.02.2019 

 

 

The interview-cum-Selection Processes for the recruitment to the Post of Non-

Teaching Staff of Raidighi College (Ref:  Advertisement No. RC/NTS/Recruit/01/2019 

Dated 25.02.2019) scheduled to be held on 31st March, 2019 is hereby postponed as per G.O. 

No. 582-Edn (CS)/4C-147/2018 Dated, Kolkata, the 26th March, 2019 till the further notice. 

All concerned are requested to visit our website (www.raidighicollege.in) to have regular 

updates. Inconveniences are regretted.  

          

BY ORDER 

 

 
 

RAIDIGHI COLLEGE 
(A NAAC Accredited College) 

P.O. &P.S. -Raidighi, South 24 Paraganas, Pin- 743383 

Phone No. 9735340005 

Website – www.raidighicollege.in 

Email – principal.raidighi@gmail.com, raidighicollege95@gmail.com 

 

 

 

http://www.raidighicollege.in/
http://www.raidighicollege.in/
http://www.raidighicollege.in/
http://www.raidighicollege.in/
mailto:principal.raidighi@gmail.com
mailto:principal.raidighi@gmail.com
mailto:raidighicollege95@gmail.com
mailto:raidighicollege95@gmail.com

